Utu

Uriin

PHILIPS 5000 SERIES DST5030/80 2400 W BUHARLI UTU

PHILIPS 7000 SERISI DST7022/40 2800 W BUHARLI UTU

PHILIPS AZUR ELITE OPTIMALTEMP GC5034/20 2600W
0T0

PHILIPS AZUR DST8040/30 8000 SERI 3000W BUHAR UTU

PHILIPS PSG6042/20 PERFECTCARE 6000 SERISI 2400 W

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

2.297,75 TL

2.444,18 TL

4.426,50 TL

4.628,75 TL

8.749,13 TL



